MON
MON
FRI

F

THUR: 10/23/2025 Last Regular Season Contest

Date

Day
Tues

Thurs

Tues

Thurs

Tues

Thurs

Tues

RI

9/9

9/11

9/16

9/18

9/23

9/25

9/30

VARSITY
Del Campo
Nevada Union

Placer
Roseville

River Valley

Twelve Bridges

Yuba City

FVL GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE FALL 2025

7/1/2025 Dead Period

8/4/2025 Practice Starts
8/15/2025 First Scrimmage

8/22/2025 First Contest

HOME VISTOR
River Valley = Nevada Union
Placer Del Campo
Yuba Roseville
Twelve Bridges Bye

River Valley Twelve Bridges

Nevada Union DelCampo
Roseville Placer
Yuba Bye

Placer Nevada Union
Twelve Bridges Yuba
Roseville River Valley
Del Campo Bye
Del Campo Roseville
Nevada Union Twelve Bridges
Yuba River Valley
Placer Bye
Twelve Bridges Placer
Roseville Nevada Union
Del Campo Yuba
River Valley Bye
Yuba Placer
Twelve Bridges Roseville
River Valley Del Campo
Nevada Union Bye
Del Campo  Twelve Bridges
Nevada Union Yuba
Placer River Valley
Roseville Bye
NAY Frosh
Del Campo Del Campo
Nevada Union Nevada Union
Placer Placer
Roseville Roseville
River Valley River Valley

Twelve Bridges Twelve Bridges
Yuba City Yuba City

Time
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

Day Date HOME VISITOR
Thurs 10/2  Nevada Union River Valley
Del Campo Placer
Roseville Yuba
Bye Twelve Bridges
Tues 10/7 Twelve Bridges  River Valley
DelCampo Nevada Union
Placer Roseville
Bye Yuba
Thurs 10/9  Nevada Union Placer
Yuba Twelve Bridges
River Valley Roseville
Bye Del Campo
Tues 10/14 Roseville Del Campo
Twelve Bridges Nevada Union
River Valley Yuba
Bye Placer
Thurs 10/16 Placer Twelve Bridges
Nevada Union Roseville
Yuba Del Campo
Bye River Valley
Tues 10/21 Placer Yuba
Roseville Twelve Bridges
Del Campo River Valley
Bye Nevada Union
Thurs 10/23 Twelve Bridges Del Campo
Yuba Nevada Union
River Valley Placer
Bye Roseville
TBA TBA Coaches All FVL Meeting
MON  10/27 Playoffs Home Sites
TUE 10/28 Playoffs Home Sites
Thurs 0/3/020z Playoffs Home Sites
Tue 11/4 Playoffs Home Sites
Thurs 11/6 Finals TBA
Tu-Tu 11/11 NORCAL TBA
FR/SA 11/21 STATE FINALS TBA

Time
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm
4:30/5:30/6:30pm

TBA
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



