FVL GIRLS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE FALL 2025

MON 7/1/2025 Dead Period MON 8/4/2025 Practice Starts FRI 8/15/2025 First Scrimmage FRI 8/22/2025 First Contest

THUR: 10/23/2025 Last Regular Season Contest

_	IHUK		•	Season Contes	_				
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	HOME	VISTOR	<u>Time</u>	<u>Day</u>	Date	HOME	VISITOR	<u>Time</u>
Tues	9/9	River Valley	Nevada Union	4:30/5:30/6:30pm	Thurs	10/2	Nevada Union	River Valley	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Placer	Del Campo	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			Del Campo	Placer	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Yuba	Roseville	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			Roseville	Yuba	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Twelve Bridges	Bye				Bye	Twelve Bridges	
Thurs	9/11	River Valley	Twelve Bridges	4:30/5:30/6:30pm	Tues	10/7	Twelve Bridges	River Valley	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Nevada Union	DelCampo	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			DelCampo	Nevada Union	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Roseville	Placer	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			Placer	Roseville	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Yuba	Bye				Bye	Yuba	
Tues	9/16	Placer	Nevada Union	4:30/5:30/6:30pm	Thurs	10/9	Nevada Union	Placer	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Twelve Bridges	Yuba	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			Yuba	Twelve Bridges	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Roseville	River Valley	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			River Valley	Roseville	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Del Campo	Bye				Bye	Del Campo	
Thurs	9/18	Del Campo	Roseville	4:30/5:30/6:30pm	Tues	10/14	Roseville	Del Campo	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Nevada Union	Twelve Bridges	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			Twelve Bridges	Nevada Union	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Yuba	River Valley	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			River Valley	Yuba	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Placer	Bye				Bye	Placer	
Tues	9/23	Twelve Bridges	Placer	4:30/5:30/6:30pm	Thurs	10/16	Placer	Twelve Bridges	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Roseville	Nevada Union	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			Nevada Union	Roseville	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Del Campo	Yuba	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			Yuba	Del Campo	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		River Valley	Bye				Bye	River Valley	
Thurs	9/25	Yuba	Placer	4:30/5:30/6:30pm	Tues	10/21	Placer	Yuba	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Twelve Bridges	Roseville	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			Roseville	Twelve Bridges	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		River Valley	Del Campo	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			Del Campo	River Valley	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Nevada Union	Bye				Bye	Nevada Union	
Tues	9/30	Del Campo	Twelve Bridges	4:30/5:30/6:30pm	Thurs	10/23	Twelve Bridges	Del Campo	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Nevada Union	Yuba	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			Yuba	Nevada Union	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Placer	River Valley	4:30/5:30/6:30pm			River Valley	Placer	4:30/5:30/6:30pm
		Roseville	Bye				Bye	Roseville	
VARSITY		<u>JV</u>	<u>Frosh</u>		TBA	TBA	Coaches All FVL	Meeting	TBA
Del Campo		Del Campo	Del Campo		MON	10/27	Playoffs	Home Sites	TBD
Nevada Union		Nevada Union	Nevada Union		TUE	10/28	Playoffs	Home Sites	TBD
Placer		Placer	Placer		Thurs	0/3/0202	Playoffs	Home Sites	TBD
Roseville		Roseville	Roseville		Tue	11/4	Playoffs	Home Sites	TBD
River Valley		River Valley	River Valley		Thurs	11/6	Finals	TBA	TBD
Twelve Bridges		Twelve Bridges	•		Tu-Tu	11/11	NORCAL	TBA	TBD
Yuba City		Yuba City	Yuba City		FR/SA		STATE FINALS	TBA	TBD
	•	•	•						